
Grade 2018 2019 2020 %

Members/

Chapter

7th  (3.07%) 388 427 496 3.07% 2.02

8th  (5.80%) 753 867 937 5.80% 3.81

9th (23.36%) 3632 3530 3774 23.36% 15.34

10th (21.16%) 3193 3506 3419 21.16% 13.90

11th (19.48%) 3021 2907 3147 19.48% 12.79

12th (15.95%) 2612 2650 2578 15.95% 10.48

Grad (11.18%) 1879 1741 1807 11.18% 7.35

Total 15478 15628 16158 100.00% 65.68

# %

Members/

Chapter

0 0.00% 0.00

7563 46.81% 30.74

8595 53.19% 34.94

16158 100% 65.68

Gender

Non-Disclosed (0.00%)

Female (46.81%)

Male (53.19%)

Total

Iowa FFA Members by Grade

Iowa FFA Membership Report: June 25, 2020

Iowa FFA Members by Gender

496
937

3774
3419

3147
2578

1807

0

7563
8595

Non-Disclosed (0.00%)

Female (46.81%)

Male (53.19%)



Grade # %

7th  (3.07%) 496 3.07%

8th  (5.80%) 937 5.80%

9th (23.36%) 3774 23.36%

10th (21.16%) 3419 21.16%

11th (19.48%) 3147 19.48%

12th (15.95%) 2578 15.95%

Grad (11.18%) 1807 11.18%

TOTAL 16158 100%

District Chap. Memb. %

Members/

Chapter

NC (+218) 41 2965 18.35% 72.32

NE (+117) 39 2675 16.56% 68.59

NW (+157) 41 2587 16.01% 63.10

SC (-25) 47 2941 18.20% 62.57

SE (-17) 45 3112 19.26% 69.16

SW (+80) 33 1878 11.62% 56.91

TOTAL 246 16158 100.00% 65.68

65.68

Members/ Chapter
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Iowa FFA Members By FFA District

The Average FFA Chapter: 65.68 Members
*46 FFA Chapters have at least one 7th grade member, 107 FFA Chapter have at least one 8th grade member*
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District Sub-Dist # Memb.

Members/

Chapter District

Sub-

Dist Chapter Name Members

NC NE 10 770 77.0 SE NE Muscatine* 342

NC NW 10 603 60.3 SC N Southeast Polk* 264

NC SE 11 804 73.1 NW NW Sibley-Ocheyedan* 240

NC SW 10 788 78.8 SW NW Harlan 202

NC TOTAL 41 2965 72.3 NC SE West Marshall* 183

NE NE 11 630 57.3 SE NE North Scott* 178

NE NW 8 730 91.3 NE SW Vinton-Shellsburg* 177

NE SE 10 584 58.4 NC NE Charles City 169

NE SW 10 731 73.1 NC SE Nevada 162

NE TOTAL 39 2675 68.6 NC SW Humboldt* 159

NW NE 11 761 69.2 NE NE Beckman Catholic* 153

NW NW 9 683 75.9 SC E Southeast Warren* 146

NW SE 10 594 59.4 SE NW Agri-Power 144

NW SW 11 549 49.9 NC SW Gilbert 140

NW TOTAL 41 2587 63.1 SE NE Wilton* 131

SC E 15 908 60.5 SE NE Maquoketa* 129

SC N 16 1037 64.8 SC N Newton 126

SC W 16 996 62.3 NE SE West Dubuque 128

SC TOTAL 47 2941 62.6 NC SW Webster City* 127

SE NE 13 1286 98.9 SW NW Denison* 126

SE NW 15 863 57.5 TOTAL 3426

SE S 17 963 56.6 *

SE TOTAL 45 3112 69.2 **

SW NE 10 667 66.7

SW NW 12 754 62.8

SW S 11 457 41.5

SW TOTAL 33 1878 56.9

Affiliation Dues Chapters

The membership of the top twenty chapters 

is about the same size as the smallest 104 

chapters (3447).

Iowa FFA Members By District Largest Chapters in Iowa


